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NOTES  (E & OE)
● All structures including stormwater & drainage to engineer's details.
● Do not obtain dimensions by scaling drawings.
● All dimensions are to be checked on site prior to starting work.
● These drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other consultant's drawings and
specifications.
● All workmanship & materials shall be in accordance with the requirements of current editions
including amendments of the National Construction Code, relevant Australian Standards & local
council requirements.
● New materials are to be used throughout unless otherwise noted.
● Concrete footings, slab, structural beams or any other structural members are to be designed
by a practicing engineer.

77.53 78.22

77.8577.86
ROOF

RL 80.4

RL GUTTER 80.5

RL DECK 77.98

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8910

11
12
13
14
15
16

FL=78.22

77.81

78.28

STEPS
PATH

EXISTING PALM TREE

EXISTING TREE

PROPOSED CABBAGE TREE PALM IN PLANTER

EXISTING PALM TREE

PROPOSED PALM SELECTION IN PLANTERS

EXISTING PALM TREEEXISTING PALM TREEEXISTING PALM TREEEXISTING PALM VARIETY

PROPOSED BIRD OF PARADISE IN PLANTERS

PROPOSED CALLISTEMON HYBRID
OR SCREENING PLANT

EXISTING YACCA PALMS

STONE PAVERS

GRAVEL

EXISTING CONIFER TREES

RL ROOF 81.57

BRICK
DWELLING

METAL ROOF
No.10

TWO STOREYRENDERED BRICKDWELLINGMETAL ROOFNo.14

RL RIDGE 85.3

RL GUTTER 83.9

RL GUTTER 83.99

SINGLE STOREY

SUB STN.15870

NO W
INDOW

S

APPROX. ELEVATION & LOCATION OF WINDOWS

RL 83.56

RL 80.6

RL 83.72

RL 83.1

120
DP 237862 124

DP 237862

119
DP 237862

78.50

78.38

78.32 78.30

78.36

78.38

78.08

78.40

78.50

78.51

78.08

78.64

78.57

78.26

78.45

78.59

78.48

78.43

77.92 77.90

78.09

78.14

77.80

77.85

77.95

78.25

77.64

77.48

77.52

77.52

77.67

77.66

77.86

77.58

77.98

77.97

78.29

78.29

78.37

77.34

77.28

77.02

77.28

77.74

77.57

77.30

77.28

77.51

77.21

77.15
ELECT

77.17
76.97

76.78
GTR

77.14

77.63

77.52
77.47

78.24

78.27

78.22

76.82

76.66

77.19

77.16
Power pole

77.17

77.77

PERGOLA

BOUNDARY 10.67 BOUNDARY ARC 23.94

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y 3.658

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y 

30
.4

8

(1.375)

BOUNDARY 10.06

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y 

11
.5

8

BOUNDARY 15.85

R
L R

O
O

F 79.81

EXISTING ABOVE
GROUND POOL

D
EC

KIN
G

PO
N

D

DECKING

W/TANK

AVIARY

CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY

W
ALL 0.02 C

LR

CROSSING

HOWSE          CRESCENT

KERB           LINE
GUTTER 0.15 BELOW KERB

H
O

W
SE

   
   

   
 C

R
ES

C
EN

T

C
R

O
SSIN

G

KER
B           LIN

E

BM DRILLHOLE & WING
RL 77.2 (AHD)
ORIGIN OF LEVEL
WATER BOARD BM

G
U

TTER
 0.15 BELO

W
 KER

B

DRAIN WATER AFFECTING EXISTING LINE OF PIPES

EASEM
EN

T TO

(APPROX. POSITION)

EXISTING LAWN

EXISTING
LAWN

EXISTING
LAWN

VIEW FROM FIRST FLOOR ADDITION

PEDESTRIAN ENRTY

1°1°

2°

1°

1°
1°

1°

1°

EXISTING CONIFER TREES

EXISTING YACCA TREES

EXISTING GOLDEN CANE PALMS

PROPOSED LILY PILLY IN PLANTER POTS
PROPOSED BOUGAINVILLEA IN POT

PROPOSED LILY PILLY IN PLANTER POTS

PROPOSED BOUGAINVILLEA IN POT

RL +79.81

6. LANDSCAPE CONCEPT PLAN

LANDSCAPE NOTE:

EXISTING LAWN VEGETATION DIFFICULT TO
GROW DUE TO THE SOIL DEPTH MIN COVER OF
200MM DUE TO GROUND BEING VERY ROCKY.
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